G-60
G
P
R
E
S
S
U

Temperature Compensation:
0.005% FS/°F
Ordering Example:
1. Pressure Gauge:
Test Type
2. Dial Size: 41⁄2 "
3. Connection: Lower (L) or Back (B)
4. Range Code: See page G-62
PGT-45   q – Range Code
P-PGT Lower Fig. 1
A
3 MOUNTING STUDS
G
D
B
M
Hole in
Panel
H
B
T
F
C
K
LLCC threaded equally spaced
on E dia. B.C. (back connection only)
U
S
Lower Mount Back Mount
Dimensions: mm (inch)
PGT-45L-100, stem or flush
mount, shown smaller than
actual size. See dimensions
above.
DIAL
SIZE A b c d e f g h k m  s&T U CC Ll
41⁄2" 155
(63⁄32)

E
S
How To Order Type T
Test Gauges
See the following page for custom and metric ranges.
[*] Insert range code from table below. To order cleaned for oxygen service, add suffix
“-X6B” to model number for additional cost Note: Precision test gauges cannot be oil filled.
Ordering Example: PGT-45B-300, test gauge with 41⁄2" dial, back connection,
0 to 300 psi range.
Standard psi Ranges
Type T
PGT-45B-100, back mount, shown
smaller than actual size. See
dimensions on page G-61.
PGT-45L-100,
stem or flush
mount, shown
smaller than
actual size. See
dimensions on
page G-61.
AccessorIES
Model No. Description
EI-CAL-3-PRESSURE NIST-traceable calibration
PGT-CC Universal carrying case for all size test gauges
type t range
kg/cm2 bar  kPa
PRESSURE
0/1 0/1 0/100
0/1.6 0/1.6 0/160
0/2.5 0/2.5 0/250
0/4 0/4 0/400
0/6 0/6 0/600
0/10 0/10 0/1000
0/16 0/16 0/1600
0/25 0/25 0/2500
0/40 0/40 0/4000
0/60 0/60             0/6000
0/100 0/100 0/10,000
0/160 0/160 0/16,000
0/250 0/250 0/25,000
0/400 0/400 0/40,000
0/600 0/600 0/60,000
Vacuum
-1/0 -1/0 -100/0
Compound
-1/0/1.5 -1/0/1.5 -100/0/150
-1/0/3 -1/0/3 -100/0/300
-1/0/5 -1/0/5 -100/0/500
-1/0/9 -1/0/9 -100/0/900
G-63
special metric ranges for type s and type t gauges
Available online
PGT-45L-100,
shown smaller than
actual size.
PGS-35L-30, shown
smaller than actual size.
PGS-25L-150, shown
smaller than actual size.
Ordering Special Ranges:
Type S and Type T custom dials are
available to fulfill the varying needs of
our customers. There is an additional
setup fee and a 5-piece minimum
order per customized dial.
type s range dial graduations RANGE dial graduations outer scale
WHEN DUAL
RANGE
SPECIFIED (psi)